Phone: (615)484-1263

Email: Shawn@bigshakeshotchicken.com Robin@bigshakeshotchicken.com

CHEF BIG SHAKE STRIKES AGAIN IN 2022 WITH ANOTHER LAUNCH OF BIG SHAKE'S NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN IN NASHVILLE

For Immediate Release: September 19, 2022



NASHVILLE, TN— On Saturday, September 24th, *Big Shake's Nashville Hot Chicken* launches a new location, at 421 11th Ave, N, Nashville, TN. Chef Big Shake and his team invite loyal patrons and local guests to the OFFICIAL GRAND OPENING CELEBRATION, which lasts from 11:00 a.m. until 11:00 p.m. Menu options include Chef Big Shake's divinely delicious award-winning fried chicken as seen on *Rachael Ray* and several other television shows. All are invited to enjoy a curated dining experience, featuring a full day of live entertainment from a rotation of local musicians, and those in

attendance are encouraged to participate in one of many contests, as well. The first 50 guests to arrive will receive free chicken for a year. And, for the Grand Opening, *Big Shake's Nashville Hot Chicken* will raffle multiple Big Screen LCD Smart TVs, and an Apple Watch as part of their exciting giveaways.

Big Shake's Nashville Hot Chicken is committed to exemplary service. The new, more spacious location features a performance area, a full bar (coming soon), and Big Shake's new signature Milkshakes. They are also introducing what they are calling their 'O.G. Nashville Hot Chicken Pizza'. Indoor and outdoor dining will be offered at the new facility. Indoor dining will be accompanied by live entertainment for a true Nashville Live Music experience year-round.

Do not miss this opportunity to get acquainted with the distinct flavor of Big Shake's Southern-inspired cuisine. Be introduced to Chef Big Shake and his unique story. Beginning at a small Italian Bistro on Fire Island, NY, then a teenaged apprentice of the craft, he followed his dreams to a legacy of work in the culinary arts.

The Grand Opening Celebration will be an all-day event on Saturday, September 24th, 2022. Chef Big Shake, as seen on ABC's Shark Tank, Food Network's Man v. Food, and QVC, is the founder of the Big Shake(s) brand of comfort food and restaurants with locations in Huntsville. AL, Franklin, TN. Columbia, TN and now Nashville, TN. To enjoy the taste of Big Shake's at home, visit. www.ShopBigShakes.com. For franchise opportunities, go to www.BigShakesFranchise.com.

NOTES TO EDITORS:

For more information, visit the website, <u>www.bigshakeshotchicken.com</u>. For media inquiries and interview requests, please contact via email at Robin@bigshakeshotchicken.com or by phone at (615)484-1263.

LIKE, & SHARE

https://www.facebook.com/BigShakesHotChicken/ https://www.instagram.com/bigshakeshotchicken/ **ENDS**